2021 Commissioner Information

_ :District

At-Large 1
At-Large 2
At-Large 3
At-Large 4
Alternate
Youth Advisor

a b WON -

Name

Silvia Ledezma
Beverly Kumar
Grant Taylor
Elizabeth Wood
OPEN

Y'Anad Burrell
Ben Miyaji
Joan D'Onofrio
Lanita Mims
OPEN

Carolyn Considine

Term start:

7nmnr
7/1/19
3/30/21
10/1/13

2112113
12/8/20

11/6/2018

2/2/21

Term end:
6/30/25
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/2021
6/30/23
6/30/23
6/30/21
6/30/21 (5/3/21 Commission reappointment)

6/30/22



