## 2021 Commissioner Information

District	Name	Term start:	Term end:
1	Silvia Ledezma	7/1/17	6/30/25
2	Beverly Kumar	7/1/19	6/30/23
3	Grant Taylor	3/30/21	6/30/23
4	Elizabeth Wood	10/1/13	6/30/23
5	OPEN		6/30/2021
At-Large 1	Y'Anad Burrell	2/12/13	6/30/23
At-Large 2	Ben Miyaji	12/8/20	6/30/23
At-Large 3	Joan D'Onofrio		6/30/21
At-Large 4	Lanita Mims	11/6/2018	6/30/21 (5/3/21 Commission reappointment)
Alternate	OPEN		
Youth Advisor	Carolyn Considine	2/2/21	6/30/22